Member Name

AlJazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

Fransi Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited

ANB Invest

Riyad Capital

Alistithmar Capital

Falcom Investment Company
Derayah Financial

Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Alinma Investment Company

Al Nefaie Investment Group
Osool Capital

Jadwa Investment

Middle East Financial Investment Company
Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Emirates NBD Capital KSA
EFG_Hermes KSA

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Shuaa Capital

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia
Audi Capital

Arbah Capital

The Investor for Securities
Watan Investment and Securities Company
Global Investment House KSA
Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia

Member Activity for Equities April 2012

VALUE

110,383,141,713.45
79,398,197,108.05
67,364,836,260.50
52,591,291,522.50
43,944,942,027.95
43,673,313,566.15
31,774,630,203.05
30,082,493,044.85
16,701,335,570.90
12,845,557,109.90
10,834,131,475.00
8,985,766,673.05
8,959,353,986.15
5,725,146,789.95
4,121,153,394.00
3,480,560,584.60
2,087,990,079.05
1,217,314,628.95
1,018,254,262.95
800,058,945.85
766,498,878.45
748,429,216.70
673,405,292.40
386,907,029.60
371,942,358.20
357,426,133.20
355,820,378.20
243,017,221.55
209,527,867.80
32,068,177.80
20,935,139.70
17,163,527.00
85,706.85

540,172,695,874.30

%
20.43%
14.70%
12.47%
9.74%
8.14%
8.09%

5.88%
5.57%
3.09%
2.38%
2.01%
1.66%
1.66%
1.06%
0.76%
0.64%
0.39%
0.23%
0.19%
0.15%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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5,803,254,880.00
3,728,016,288.00
3,100,581,416.00
2,381,594,978.00
2,071,457,427.00
1,966,340,647.00
1,391,645,956.00
1,334,949,347.00
666,504,656.00
614,404,330.00
471,065,113.00
443,868,502.00
422,762,505.00
327,147,533.00
179,439,538.00
149,016,581.00
88,823,378.00
31,498,858.00
47,986,088.00
20,605,103.00
28,760,887.00
18,294,886.00
14,656,016.00
15,502,854.00
8,011,698.00
9,162,918.00
7,642,362.00
7,442,851.00
4,678,856.00
1,342,975.00
575,320.00
544,736.00
6,285.00

25,357,585,768.00

%
22.89%
14.70%
12.23%

9.39%
8.17%
7.75%
5.49%
5.26%
2.63%
2.42%
1.86%
1.75%
1.67%
1.29%
0.71%
0.59%
0.35%
0.12%
0.19%
0.08%
0.11%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

Position
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1,417,908
1,866,752
1,633,844
1,289,325
888,502
648,107
580,358
731,056
236,700
172,491
181,489
143,553
193,813
64,071
84,424
44,561
33,747
13,995
14,449
8,693
5,193
8,675
6,633
5,321
4,207
3,028
4,745
2,767
3,460
1,254
140
360
13

10,293,634
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% Position

13.77% 3
18.14% 1
15.87% 2
12.53% 4
8.63% 5
6.30% 7
5.64% 8
7.10% 6
2.30% 9
1.68% 12
1.76% 11
1.39% 13
1.88% 10
0.62% 15
0.82% 14
0.43% 16
0.33% 17
0.14% 19
0.14% 18
0.08% 20
0.05% 24
0.08% 21
0.06% 22
0.05% 23
0.04% 26
0.03% 28
0.05% 25
0.03% 29
0.03% 27
0.01% 30
0.00% 32
0.00% 31
0.00% 33



Member Name

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Falcom Investment Company
Allstithmar Capital

Samba Capital

Fransi Tadawul

NCB Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

Derayah Financial

Saudi Hollandi Capital
Riyad Capital

Allazira Capital

ANB Invest

Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds(ETF) April 2012

VALUE

18,238,814.55
8,656,184.15
7,087,400.25
1,819,856.05
940,656.50
918,546.00
341,590.55
89,545.45
49,649.20
38,821.00
19,751.80
13,520.00

38,214,335.50

%
47.73%
22.65%
18.55%

4.76%
2.46%
2.40%
0.89%
0.23%
0.13%
0.10%
0.05%
0.04%

Position

O 00 N O U B WN P

PR e
N P O

VOLUME

718,975.00
334,520.00
279,421.00
68,209.00
38,560.00
35,246.00
12,649.00
3,558.00
2,002.00
1,554.00
762.00
500.00

1,495,956.00

%
48.06%
22.36%
18.68%

4.56%
2.58%
2.36%
0.85%
0.24%
0.13%
0.10%
0.05%
0.03%

Position
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58
136
28
49
30
53
21

11

408
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Tadawul
% Position
14.22% 2
33.33% 1
6.86% 6
12.01% 4
7.35% 5
12.99% 3
5.15% 7
2.21% 9
0.74% 11
2.70% 8
1.72% 10
0.74% 11



